
UNIVESITY OF JAMMU

DATE SHEET OF B.E 1st SEMESTER (REGULAR ) EXAMINATIONS,
Feb.-March 2014

TIME: 10.00 A.f

DAY & DATE

Wednesday
26.02.14

Saturday
01.03.14
Tuesday
04.03.14
Friday
07.03.14
Wednesday
12.03.14
Saturday
15.03.14

SUBJECTS

Engineering Mathematics

Engineering Physics

Engineering Chemistry

Engineering Mechanics

Communication Skills

Engineering Graphics

COURSE NO.

MTH-101 (New Course)

Phy-102 (New Course)

CHM-1 03 (New Course)

M-104 (New Course)

HUM-1 05 (New Course)

M-106 (New Course)

No.
Dated:-21-02-2014

Assistant Registrar (Exam. Prof.)

Copy to:-
I .
2.
3.

4.
5.

6.
7.
8.
9.

Spl. Secy, to the Vice- Chancellor, for k ind information of the Esteemed Vice Chancellor please
Sr. P. A Registrar/ Controller of Examinations, University of Jammu.
The Principal , GECT, MIET , MBS & YECT Colleges of Engg.& Tech.Jammu for
Information and circulation among the concerned .
C.A. to Controller of Examination.
Dy. Registrar (Computer Examination) with the request to upload the same on the website:
vvvvw.cocju.com and vvvvw.jaminu university in.
Asst./Dy. Registrar (Exams/ Sty/Conduct/Eval./Conf./Accts/Information) University of Jammu.
Asst. Registrar (PRI) the information of the candidates.
Assistant Director, Centre for IT enabled services & Management University of Jammu, Jammu.
Superintendent Centre Concerned.


