UNIVESITY OF JAMMU

DATE SHEET OF B.E 1st SEMESTER (REGULAR) EXAMINATIONS, Feb.-March 2014

TIME: 10.00 A.M

DAY & DATE	SUBJECTS	COURSE NO.
<u>Wednesday</u> <u>26.02.14</u>	Engineering Mathematics	MTH-101 (New Course)
<u>Saturday</u> 01.03.14	Engineering Physics	Phy-102 (New Course)
<u>Tuesday</u> 04.03.14	Engineering Chemistry	CHM-103 (New Course)
<u>Friday</u> 07.03.14	Engineering Mechanics	M-104 (New Course)
Wednesday 12.03.14	Communication Skills	HUM-105 (New Course)
<u>Saturday</u> <u>15.03.14</u>	Engineering Graphics	M-106 (New Course)

-Sel-

Assistant Registrar (Exam. Prof.)

No. Exam./Prof/14/6343-55 Dated:-21-02-2014

Copy to:-

- 1. Spl. Secy. to the Vice-Chancellor, for kind information of the Esteemed Vice Chancellor please
- 2. Sr. P.A Registrar/ Controller of Examinations, University of Jammu.
- 3. The Principal, GECT, MIET, MBS & YECT Colleges of Engg.& Tech.Jammu for Information and circulation among the concerned.
- 4. C.A. to Controller of Examination.
- 5. Dy. Registrar (Computer Examination) with the request to upload the same on the website: www.jammu university in.
- 6. Asst./Dy. Registrar (Exams/ Sty/Conduct/Eval./Conf./Accts/Information) University of Jammu.
- 7. Asst. Registrar (PRI) the information of the candidates.
- 8. Assistant Director, Centre for IT enabled services & Management University of Jammu, Jammu.
- 9. Superintendent Centre Concerned.